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Bus 182 Troy - Albany via Cohoes and Latham Go to website

Direction
Riverfront Station - River St & Front St — Madison Ave & 
Green Street

100 stops

Open route schedule

Riverfront Station - River St & Front St

Congress Station- 3rd St & Congress St

2nd Ave & 21st St

2nd Ave & 24th St

2nd Ave & 25th St

Albany Ave & Saratoga St

George St & Lafayette St

George St & Hamilton St

George St & Market St

George St & Clinton St

George St & Center St

George St & Swan St

George St & Arch St

Arch St & Paine St

Arch St & James St

Arch St & Cohoes Ave

Cohoes Ave & Tibbits Ave

Cohoes Rd & Tibbits Ave

Saratoga Rd @ Hot Dog Charlies

Saratoga Rd & Speedway Station

567 Saratoga St

Route schedule
Riverfront Station - River St & Front St — Madison Ave & 
Green Street

Monday 05:22-22:22

Tuesday 05:22-22:22

Wednesday 05:22-22:22

Thursday 05:22-22:22

Friday 05:22-22:22

Saturday 06:05-22:45

Sunday 07:55-20:55

Route info

Direction: Riverfront Station - River St & Front St

Stops: 100

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min
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Saratoga St & Spring St

202 Main St

Main St & Newark St

Main St & Schuyler St

Main St & Columbia St

Remsen St & Howard St

Remsen St & White St

Remsen St & Newcomb St

Remsen St & Canal Square - Downtown Cohoes

Cayuga St & Remsen St

Mohawk St & Seneca St

Ontario St & Remsen St

Ontario St & Olmstead St

High St & Garner St

Garner St & Roulier Heights

Garner St & Johnston Ave

Garner St & Worth St

Garner St & Vliet St

Simmons Ave & Leversee Ave

Simmons Ave & Witbeck Ave

Simmons Ave & Elm St

Simmons Ave & Columbia St

Columbia St & Stratford St

Columbia St & Cohoes High School

Columbia St & Pasinella (Eddy Ford Nursing Home)

Columbia St & Baker Ave

Columbia St & Pintail Dr

Columbia St & W. Skyview Dr



Columbia St & Delta Blvd

Wellness Way - Cdphp/Community Care Physicians

Old Loudon Rd & Holiday Inn Express

Old Loudon Rd & Cobbee Rd

Catholic Central School - Latham

Old Loudon Rd & Market Bistro

Old Loudon Rd & Purtell Ave

Latham Farms

Rt 2 & Herbert Dr

Shoppes of Latham (Walmart)

New Loudon Rd & 76 Diner

700 New Loudon Rd (Advanced Autoparts)

660 New Loudon Rd

New Loudon Rd & Glennon Rd

608 New Loudon Rd

New Loudon Rd & Homestead Dr

New Loudon Rd & Maxwell Rd

New Loudon Rd & Fiddlers Ln

New Loudon Rd & Siena College / Campus View Dr

New Loudon Rd & Spring Street Rd

New Loudon Rd & Turner Ln

New Loudon Rd & Burton Ln

Menand Rd & Princess Ln

176 Menand Rd

Menand Rd & Barry Ct

Van Rensselaer Blvd & North Sage Hill

Van Rensselaer Blvd & Sky Hollow Dr

185 Van Rensselaer Blvd

Van Rensselaer Blvd & Hendrick Ave



Van Rensselaer Blvd & Amsterdam Ave

Van Rensselaer Blvd & Wolfert Ave

124 Van Rensselaer Blvd (Wolfert's Roost Cc)

Northern Blvd & Shaker Rd

341 Northern Blvd (ABC Wten 10)

Northern Blvd & Park Rd

Northern Blvd & Beverly Ave

Northern Blvd & Colonie St

Henry Johnson Blvd & Livingston Ave

Henry Johnson Blvd & 2nd St

Henry Johnson Blvd & 1st St

Henry Johnson Blvd & Clinton Ave

Henry Johnson Blvd & Sheridan Ave

Henry Johnson Blvd & Central Ave

Lark/Library Station - Washington Ave & Lark St

Washington Ave & Dove St

Washington Ave & S. Swan St

Hawk/Capitol Station - Washington Ave & Hawk St

State St & Eagle St

State/Downtown Station - State St & S. Pearl St

Broadway/Suny Plaza Station - Broadway & Hudson Av

Madison Ave & Green Street



Direction
Albany Bus Terminal — Riverfront Station - 4th St & Fulton 
St

102 stops

Open route schedule

Albany Bus Terminal

Broadway/Suny Plaza Station - B'way & Suny Plaza

State/Downtown Station - State St & Lodge St

State St & Eagle St

Hawk/Capitol Station - Washington Ave & Hawk St

Washington Ave & S. Swan St

Lark/Library Station - Washington Ave & Lark St

Central Ave & Henry Johnson Blvd

Henry Johnson Blvd & Sheridan Ave

Henry Johnson Blvd & Clinton Ave

Henry Johnson Blvd & 1st St

Henry Johnson Blvd & 2nd St

Henry Johnson Blvd & Livingston Ave

Northern Blvd & Colonie St

Northern Blvd & Manning Blvd

Northern Blvd & Pennsylvania Ave

500 Northern Blvd (Red Carpet Inn)

Northern Blvd & Shaker Rd

600 Northern Blvd (Memorial Hospital)

120 Van Rensselaer Blvd (Wolfert's Roost Cc)

Van Rensselaer Blvd & Wolfert Ave

Van Rensselaer Blvd & Amsterdam Ave

Van Rensselaer Blvd & Hendrick Ave

Van Rensselaer Blvd & River Hill Ave

Route schedule
Albany Bus Terminal — Riverfront Station - 4th St & Fulton 
St

Monday 05:35-22:20

Tuesday 05:35-22:20

Wednesday 05:35-22:20

Thursday 05:35-22:20

Friday 05:35-22:20

Saturday 05:20-22:00

Sunday 07:25-21:25

Route info

Direction: Albany Bus Terminal

Stops: 102

Trip Duration: 1 hour 31 min
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Van Rensselaer Blvd & Scott Dr

Van Rensselaer Blvd & Wards Ln

Van Rensselaer Blvd & Park Dr

151 Menand Rd & Barry Ct (Loudon House Condos)

Menand Rd & Fernwood Dr

New Loudon Rd & Bacon Ln

New Loudon Rd & Burton Ln

New Loudon Rd & Turner Ln

New Loudon Rd & Siena College

New Loudon Rd & Fidders Ln

New Loudon Rd & Maxwell Rd

New Loudon Rd & Homestead Dr

New Loudon Rd & Stewart's

New Loundn Rd & Glennon Rd

663 New Loudon Rd (Burger King)

727 New Loudon Rd (Northway Toyota)

Shoppes of Latham (Walmart)

Rt 2 & Sunset Dr

Latham Farms

Old Loudon Rd & Marlyn Dr

Old Loudon Rd & Market Bistro

Old Loudon Rd & Jeanne Jugan Ln

Catholic Central School - Latham

400 Old Loudon Rd (Holiday Inn Express)

Wellness Way - Cdphp/Community Care Physicians

Columbia St & Ten Oak's (Mobile Park)

Columbia St & Bridgette Cir

Columbia St & Pintail Dr

Columbia St & St. Agnes Highway



Columbia St & Eddy Ford Nursing Home

Columbia St & Cohoes High School

Columbia St & Stratford

Columbia St & Simmons Ave

Simmons Ave & Elm St

Simmons Ave & Wtibeck Ave

Simmons Ave & Vliet Blvd

Vliet Blvd & Garner St

Garner St & Worth St

Garner St & Johnston Ave

Garner St & Roulier Heights Apts

High St & Bedford St

Ontario St & Olmstead St

Ontario St & Remsen St

Remsen St & Canal Square - Downtown Cohoes

Cayuga St & Remsen St

Mohawk St & Seneca St

Ontario St & Remsen St

Remsen St & White St

Remsen St & Howard St

Columbia St & Main St

Main St & Schuyler St

Main St & Newark St

211 Main St

Saratoga St & Spring St

Saratoga St & Bridge St

572 Saratoga St (CDT Automotive)

Saratoga Rd & Speedway Station



Saratoga Rd @ Saratoga Sites

Tibbits Ave & Cohoes Ave

Cohoes Ave & Arch St

Arch St & James St

Arch St & Paine St

Arch St & George St

George St & Swan St

George St & Center St

George St & Clinton St

George St & Market St

George St & Hamilton St

George St & Lafayette St

Albany Ave & Walnut St

Albany Ave & Pine St

25th St & Whitehall St

2nd Ave & 24th St

2nd Ave & 21st St

Ferry St & 3rd St

Ferry St & 4th St

Congress Station - 4th St & Congress St

Riverfront Station - 4th St & Fulton St

182 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Troy

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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